
STRABRICHERASIO 2019
13/12/19

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'
1 60 20.02 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

2 46 20.49 GIRAUDO LUCA S. D. BAUDENSCA

3 37 20.54 BURLO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENSCA

4 80 21.01 BARALE SAMUELE ATL. PINEROLO

4 125 21.01 PEYROT MATTIA POMARETTO

6 108 21.51 ZANETTI DAVIDE LIBERO

7 160 21.53 ROASIO SIMONE VALLE VARAITA

8 152 21.55 LASINA MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

9 183 22.53 LASINA ALESSIO ATL. VALPELLICE

10 89 23.07 PICCARDINO DAVIDE LIBERO

11 118 23.09 BERTON FABIO APPLE RUN

12 13 23.18 BORTOLI PIETRO POMARETTO

13 19 23.23 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

14 17 23.33 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO

15 22 23.43 PONS PATRICK POMARETTO

16 181 23.53 DAGHERO MATTEO S. D. BAUDENSCA

17 171 23.56 ZANOTTI LUCA LIBERO

18 91 24.11 GIORDAN MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE

19 23 24.12 SAPPE’ ROBERTO POMARETTO

20 162 24.15 FRAIRIA FABRIZIO LIBERO

21 116 24.19 MARCHIAFAVA GANDOLFO POD. NONE

22 68 24.20 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

23 50 24.24 LONG SIMONE S. D. BAUDENSCA

24 185 24.29 BRUNO SIMONE SPORTIFICATION

25 187 24.34 LEONE DAVIDE ANGROGNA

25 137 24.34 UGHETTO MAURIZIO ATL. PINEROLO

27 59 24.39 RIMONDA FRANCESCA VIGONE CHE CORRE

28 145 24.45 PEVERENGO REMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

29 5 24.48 CORTASSA NADIA VILLARBASSE

30 107 24.50 FASANO ELIA DES AMIS

31 195 25.06 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

32 110 25.17 BALBINO ALESSANDRO LIBERO

33 147 25.18 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

34 86 25.19 BIANCO IVAN RUNCARD

35 119 25.20 SCARAFIA STEFANO APPLE RUN

36 117 25.27 MANFREDI CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE

37 114 25.29 BESSONE EROS BRIKE BIKE

38 198 25.30 AUDISIO ROBERTO BRIKE BIKE

39 154 25.44 BUNIVA ROBERTO ANGROGNA

40 10 25.55 BERTALOTTO SIMONE POMARETTO

41 109 25.57 CERASUOLO SALVATORE LIBERO

42 199 25.59 TUNINETTI EMANUELE ATL. VALPELLICE

43 188 26.06 DE ANGELIS ENRICO APPLE RUN

44 63 26.11 PASSET MATTEO ATL. PINEROLO

45 83 26.23 MARRAS PIERO ATL. VALPELLICE



46 157 26.33 VESPIA CARLO LIBERO

47 115 26.40 GUERRETTA GLORIA DURBANO

48 178 26.47 BERTONE FABIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

49 69 26.50 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

50 126 26.52 GIAVENO FABRIZIO S. D. BAUDENSCA

51 135 26.57 BERTOLOTTI GIANLUCA TEAM AVIATOR

52 140 26.59 AIRASCA SIMONE LIBERO

53 81 27.03 PAU PIETRO POD. NONE

54 163 27.05 PREGNO MARCO SISPORT

55 54 27.09 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENSCA

56 67 27.16 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

57 102 27.21 PRIMO MASSIMO LIBERO

58 143 27.22 MEISSENT FEDERICA BUSCHESE

59 27 27.26 ODINO SAMANTA ANGROGNA

60 96 27.26 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO ULTRATAAAAC

61 95 27.35 LAGGIARD CHRISTIAN LIBERO

62 142 27.39 MENARDI LUCA LIBERO

63 14 27.43 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

63 18 27.43 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

63 25 27.43 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO

63 66 27.43 LAGGIARD EMANUELE S. D. BAUDENSCA

63 192 27.43 GAY SIMONE LIBERO

63 200 27.43 MORETTI ANDREA LIBERO

69 127 27.50 PONS CLAUDIO POMARETTO

70 158 28.09 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI

71 138 28.14 GIULIANI ALBERTO RIVIERA TRIATHLON

72 164 28.19 FALCO GUALTIERO VIGONE CHE CORRE

73 149 28.20 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE

74 82 28.30 VRUNA MARIO POD. NONE

75 139 28.36 TOSELLO ANDREA LIBERO

76 40 28.55 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENSCA

77 24 28.58 SUPPO GIORGIO POMARETTO

78 98 29.01 CREPALDI GIULIANO BORGARETTO

79 39 29.08 FAURE-ROLLAND DANIELA S. D. BAUDENSCA

80 71 29.13 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

81 55 29.16 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENSCA

82 30 29.32 DECORTE MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE

83 44 29.47 GASCA MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENSCA

84 121 29.55 BERGO FABRIZIO RUNCARD

85 123 29.55 BIANCIOTTO SANDRA LIBERA

86 129 30.03 BOGLIONE DONATELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO

87 113 30.05 PERLO MICHELA BRIKE BIKE

88 32 30.11 GALLIANA STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

89 201 30.12 LAZAR LOREDANA VIGONE CHE CORRE

90 133 30.17 CRISTALDI ERICO RUNCARD

91 78 30.25 PLUS GIANCARLO MAURIZIANA

92 106 30.30 DEPETRIS EVA LIBERA

93 197 30.31 FALCO DAVIDE LIBERO

94 90 30.40 RINESI KATIA LIBERA

94 156 30.40 CAROLA FERRERO LIBERA

96 202 30.42 FERRARO ROBERTO LIBERO

97 58 30.56 TOMMASI RENATO S. D. BAUDENSCA

98 179 30.58 PORCU ROBERTO POD TORINO

98 180 30.58 BROTTO SUSY INTERFORZE

100 28 31.12 BOUCHARD FRANCO ATL. VALPELLICE



100 41 31.12 FORNERON MARZIA BARBARA S. D. BAUDENSCA

100 56 31.12 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENSCA

100 194 31.12 TALMON MAURIZIO LIBERO

104 26 31.21 CONSOLE LUIGI POD. NONE

105 100 31.24 PRONE DARIO S. D. BAUDENSCA

106 4 31.25 RICCA DEBORAH EQUILIBRA RUNNING

106 151 31.25 GRILLO RENZO LIBERO

108 15 31.28 KOSZTANDI MIHALY POMARETTO

109 177 31.29 CASALEGNOLE LUCA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

110 31 31.31 FRANCO DARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

111 34 31.32 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENSCA

111 79 31.32 ROSSETTI MARIO MAURIZIANA

111 99 31.32 GALIZIA FLAVIO MAURIZIANA

114 132 31.50 GIANOTTI FEDERICO LIBERO

114 148 31.50 LEO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE

114 159 31.50 POLLIOTTO MARINA ATL. VALPELLICE

114 189 31.50 BARDELLE PAOLA ATL. VALPELLICE

118 155 32.02 RAIA SABRINA ANGROGNA

119 1 32.05 AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE EQUILIBRA RUNNING

120 85 32.12 FONTANA INES ATL. VALPELLICE

121 42 32.19 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENSCA

122 74 32.31 DALLA VALLE TERESA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

122 75 32.31 MUSSO CHIARA LUISA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

122 76 32.31 RITUCCI ERIKA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

125 128 33.03 SANTINO ALFONSO LIBERO

126 144 33.08 BARRA GIOVANNI BUSCHESE

127 172 33.11 DE ROSE GIANLUCA LIBERO

128 47 33.19 GIRO’ PIETRO S. D. BAUDENSCA

129 65 33.22 CASTAGNO MARIA GRAZIA S. D. BAUDENSCA

130 131 33.23 FERRIER ALESSANDRO LIBERO

131 48 33.24 LONG ETTORE S. D. BAUDENSCA

132 111 33.27 BIANCIOTTO ALDO LIBERO

133 94 33.29 CHIAPPETTA ANTONINO SPORTIFICATION

134 190 33.31 SAPPE’ MELISSA LIBERA

135 141 33.33 BRUNO ANDREA LIBERO

136 16 33.48 LAGGIARD MARCO POMARETTO

137 165 33.50 FERRERO ENRICO VALLE GRANA

138 124 34.00 VACCARINO BRUNA AVIS TORINO

138 134 34.00 ROSSETTO LUCA TEAM AVIATOR

138 136 34.00 ROSSETTO MIRKO TEAM AVIATOR

141 2 34.19 ALFINO SONIA VINCENZA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

141 3 34.19 DANZA LUCIO EQUILIBRA RUNNING

143 161 34.31 BERTALOTTO LUISA LIBERA

143 184 34.31 SOLA SIMONA S. D. BAUDENSCA

143 186 34.31 CATALIN SARA ANGROGNA

146 52 35.00 MARTINA SILVANO S. D. BAUDENSCA

147 166 35.39 LUMELLO VILMA VALLE GRANA

147 167 35.39 CHIARI CLAUDIA BUSCHESE

147 168 35.39 FERRERO MARY VALLE GRANA

150 104 36.20 CAFFARATTI ALESSIA LIBERA

150 130 36.20 MARTINO CANDIDO VIGONE CHE CORRE

150 175 36.20 SALVAI LUDOVICA LIBERA

150 176 36.20 D’ORIA VALENTINA VIGONE CHE CORRE

150 191 36.20 PITON MARCO LIBERO

150 193 36.20 ALLADIO ELENA LIBERA



156 11 36.29 BEUX ELISA POMARETTO

156 73 36.29 MALANOT ANNA ADMO PEPERONCINO RUNN.

156 77 36.29 STAGLIANO’ CRISTINA POD. TORINO

156 150 36.29 PEYROT NADIA RUNCARD

160 7 36.35 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA BAIRESE

161 112 36.56 ALBERTIN WALTER POD. NONE

162 206 37.08 POLLIOTTO ENZO LIBERO

163 101 37.09 CAUDERA GIORGIO PIOSSASCO

164 196 37.10 PIPINO ELISA VIGONE CHE CORRE

165 153 37.31 DEPAOLI ROSANNA TO021

166 84 38.28 VICO VITTORIO MICHELIN

167 61 38.35 DARAIO MICHELA ATL. PINEROLO

167 204 38.35 PANDOLFI CARLOTTA LIBERA

167 205 38.35 ANGIOLINI BIANCA LIBERA

170 92 40.44 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE LIBERO

171 35 44.23 BELTRAMINO MARIA GRAZIA S. D. BAUDENSCA

93 NC PEYRANI ANNA DURBANO

173 NC RACCA PAOLO BUSCHESE

6 NC FISANOTTI ADOLFO OULX TRAILERS

8 NC COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE BAIRESE

9 NC CASU ROBERTO ATL. VALPELLICE

20 NC MONDINO GIORGIO POMARETTO

21 NC PEYROT SONIA POMARETTO

29 NC CAFFARATTI SANDRO ATL. VALPELLICE

33 NC TRON ANITA ATL. VALPELLICE

36 NC BOAGLIO LIVIO S. D. BAUDENSCA

38 NC DEPETRIS ROBERTO S. D. BAUDENSCA

45 NC GHIRARDI STEFANO S. D. BAUDENSCA

49 NC LONG MARIA S. D. BAUDENSCA

51 NC MARINO CARLO S. D. BAUDENSCA

57 NC STEFANI GRAZIELLA S. D. BAUDENSCA

62 NC MISSIO GIANGUIDO ATL. PINEROLO

70 NC GRANGETTO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE

87 NC MOSSO GIUSEPPE MEZZALUNA

103 NC PARA ROSARIO LIBERO

105 NC VERDESIO CARLO LIBERO

120 NC CASERTA ANTONIO LIBERO

146 NC AUDENINO GIUSEPPE VIGONE CHE CORRE

169 NC ALBERTI RENATO LIBERO

170 NC MIGLIORE ESTER LIBERA

174 NC LINGUA MARIA RITA BUSCHESE

203 NC CHIALE LAURA BRIKE BIKE



STRABRICHERASIO 2019
13/12/19

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'
1 60 20.02 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

2 46 20.49 GIRAUDO LUCA S. D. BAUDENSCA

3 37 20.54 BURLO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENSCA

4 80 21.01 BARALE SAMUELE ATL. PINEROLO

4 125 21.01 PEYROT MATTIA POMARETTO

6 108 21.51 ZANETTI DAVIDE LIBERO

7 160 21.53 ROASIO SIMONE VALLE VARAITA

8 152 21.55 LASINA MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

9 183 22.53 LASINA ALESSIO ATL. VALPELLICE

10 89 23.07 PICCARDINO DAVIDE LIBERO

11 118 23.09 BERTON FABIO APPLE RUN

12 13 23.18 BORTOLI PIETRO POMARETTO

13 19 23.23 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

14 17 23.33 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO

15 22 23.43 PONS PATRICK POMARETTO

16 181 23.53 DAGHERO MATTEO S. D. BAUDENSCA

17 171 23.56 ZANOTTI LUCA LIBERO

18 91 24.11 GIORDAN MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE

19 23 24.12 SAPPE’ ROBERTO POMARETTO

20 162 24.15 FRAIRIA FABRIZIO LIBERO

21 116 24.19 MARCHIAFAVA GANDOLFO POD. NONE

22 68 24.20 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

23 50 24.24 LONG SIMONE S. D. BAUDENSCA

24 185 24.29 BRUNO SIMONE SPORTIFICATION

25 187 24.34 LEONE DAVIDE ANGROGNA

25 137 24.34 UGHETTO MAURIZIO ATL. PINEROLO

27 145 24.45 PEVERENGO REMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

28 107 24.50 FASANO ELIA DES AMIS

29 195 25.06 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

30 110 25.17 BALBINO ALESSANDRO LIBERO

31 147 25.18 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

32 86 25.19 BIANCO IVAN RUNCARD

33 119 25.20 SCARAFIA STEFANO APPLE RUN

34 117 25.27 MANFREDI CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE

35 114 25.29 BESSONE EROS BRIKE BIKE

36 198 25.30 AUDISIO ROBERTO BRIKE BIKE

37 154 25.44 BUNIVA ROBERTO ANGROGNA

38 10 25.55 BERTALOTTO SIMONE POMARETTO

39 109 25.57 CERASUOLO SALVATORE LIBERO

40 199 25.59 TUNINETTI EMANUELE ATL. VALPELLICE

41 188 26.06 DE ANGELIS ENRICO APPLE RUN

42 63 26.11 PASSET MATTEO ATL. PINEROLO

43 83 26.23 MARRAS PIERO ATL. VALPELLICE

44 157 26.33 VESPIA CARLO LIBERO

45 178 26.47 BERTONE FABIO VALLE INFERNOTTO



46 69 26.50 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

47 126 26.52 GIAVENO FABRIZIO S. D. BAUDENSCA

48 135 26.57 BERTOLOTTI GIANLUCA TEAM AVIATOR

49 140 26.59 AIRASCA SIMONE LIBERO

50 81 27.03 PAU PIETRO POD. NONE

51 163 27.05 PREGNO MARCO SISPORT

52 54 27.09 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENSCA

53 67 27.16 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

54 102 27.21 PRIMO MASSIMO LIBERO

55 96 27.26 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO ULTRATAAAAC

56 95 27.35 LAGGIARD CHRISTIAN LIBERO

57 142 27.39 MENARDI LUCA LIBERO

58 18 27.43 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

58 25 27.43 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO

58 66 27.43 LAGGIARD EMANUELE S. D. BAUDENSCA

58 192 27.43 GAY SIMONE LIBERO

58 200 27.43 MORETTI ANDREA LIBERO

63 127 27.50 PONS CLAUDIO POMARETTO

64 158 28.09 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI

65 138 28.14 GIULIANI ALBERTO RIVIERA TRIATHLON

66 164 28.19 FALCO GUALTIERO VIGONE CHE CORRE

67 149 28.20 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE

68 82 28.30 VRUNA MARIO POD. NONE

69 139 28.36 TOSELLO ANDREA LIBERO

70 40 28.55 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENSCA

71 24 28.58 SUPPO GIORGIO POMARETTO

72 98 29.01 CREPALDI GIULIANO BORGARETTO

73 71 29.13 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

74 30 29.32 DECORTE MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE

75 44 29.47 GASCA MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENSCA

76 121 29.55 BERGO FABRIZIO RUNCARD

77 32 30.11 GALLIANA STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

78 133 30.17 CRISTALDI ERICO RUNCARD

79 78 30.25 PLUS GIANCARLO MAURIZIANA

80 197 30.31 FALCO DAVIDE LIBERO

81 202 30.42 FERRARO ROBERTO LIBERO

82 58 30.56 TOMMASI RENATO S. D. BAUDENSCA

83 179 30.58 PORCU ROBERTO POD TORINO

84 28 31.12 BOUCHARD FRANCO ATL. VALPELLICE

84 56 31.12 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENSCA

84 194 31.12 TALMON MAURIZIO LIBERO

87 26 31.21 CONSOLE LUIGI POD. NONE

88 100 31.24 PRONE DARIO S. D. BAUDENSCA

89 151 31.25 GRILLO RENZO LIBERO

90 15 31.28 KOSZTANDI MIHALY POMARETTO

91 177 31.29 CASALEGNOLE LUCA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

92 31 31.31 FRANCO DARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

93 34 31.32 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENSCA

93 79 31.32 ROSSETTI MARIO MAURIZIANA

93 99 31.32 GALIZIA FLAVIO MAURIZIANA

96 132 31.50 GIANOTTI FEDERICO LIBERO

97 1 32.05 AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE EQUILIBRA RUNNING

98 42 32.19 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENSCA

99 128 33.03 SANTINO ALFONSO LIBERO

100 144 33.08 BARRA GIOVANNI BUSCHESE



101 172 33.11 DE ROSE GIANLUCA LIBERO

102 47 33.19 GIRO’ PIETRO S. D. BAUDENSCA

103 131 33.23 FERRIER ALESSANDRO LIBERO

104 48 33.24 LONG ETTORE S. D. BAUDENSCA

105 111 33.27 BIANCIOTTO ALDO LIBERO

106 94 33.29 CHIAPPETTA ANTONINO SPORTIFICATION

107 141 33.33 BRUNO ANDREA LIBERO

108 16 33.48 LAGGIARD MARCO POMARETTO

109 165 33.50 FERRERO ENRICO VALLE GRANA

110 134 34.00 ROSSETTO LUCA TEAM AVIATOR

110 136 34.00 ROSSETTO MIRKO TEAM AVIATOR

112 3 34.19 DANZA LUCIO EQUILIBRA RUNNING

113 52 35.00 MARTINA SILVANO S. D. BAUDENSCA

114 130 36.20 MARTINO CANDIDO VIGONE CHE CORRE

114 191 36.20 PITON MARCO LIBERO

116 112 36.56 ALBERTIN WALTER POD. NONE

117 206 37.08 POLLIOTTO ENZO LIBERO

118 101 37.09 CAUDERA GIORGIO PIOSSASCO

119 84 38.28 VICO VITTORIO MICHELIN

120 92 40.44 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE LIBERO



STRABRICHERASIO 2019
13/12/19

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'
1 59 24.39 RIMONDA FRANCESCA VIGONE CHE CORRE

2 5 24.48 CORTASSA NADIA VILLARBASSE

3 115 26.40 GUERRETTA GLORIA DURBANO

4 143 27.22 MEISSENT FEDERICA BUSCHESE

5 27 27.26 ODINO SAMANTA ANGROGNA

6 14 27.43 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

7 39 29.08 FAURE-ROLLAND DANIELA S. D. BAUDENSCA

8 55 29.16 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENSCA

9 123 29.55 BIANCIOTTO SANDRA LIBERA

10 129 30.03 BOGLIONE DONATELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO

11 113 30.05 PERLO MICHELA BRIKE BIKE

12 201 30.12 LAZAR LOREDANA VIGONE CHE CORRE

13 106 30.30 DEPETRIS EVA LIBERA

14 90 30.40 RINESI KATIA LIBERA

14 156 30.40 CAROLA FERRERO LIBERA

16 180 30.58 BROTTO SUSY INTERFORZE

17 41 31.12 FORNERON MARZIA BARBARA S. D. BAUDENSCA

18 4 31.25 RICCA DEBORAH EQUILIBRA RUNNING

19 148 31.50 LEO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE

19 159 31.50 POLLIOTTO MARINA ATL. VALPELLICE

19 189 31.50 BARDELLE PAOLA ATL. VALPELLICE

22 155 32.02 RAIA SABRINA ANGROGNA

23 85 32.12 FONTANA INES ATL. VALPELLICE

24 74 32.31 DALLA VALLE TERESA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

24 75 32.31 MUSSO CHIARA LUISA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

24 76 32.31 RITUCCI ERIKA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

27 65 33.22 CASTAGNO MARIA GRAZIA S. D. BAUDENSCA

28 190 33.31 SAPPE’ MELISSA LIBERA

29 124 34.00 VACCARINO BRUNA AVIS TORINO

30 2 34.19 ALFINO SONIA VINCENZA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

31 161 34.31 BERTALOTTO LUISA LIBERA

31 184 34.31 SOLA SIMONA S. D. BAUDENSCA

31 186 34.31 CATALIN SARA ANGROGNA

34 166 35.39 LUMELLO VILMA VALLE GRANA

34 167 35.39 CHIARI CLAUDIA BUSCHESE

34 168 35.39 FERRERO MARY VALLE GRANA

37 104 36.20 CAFFARATTI ALESSIA LIBERA

37 175 36.20 SALVAI LUDOVICA LIBERA

37 176 36.20 D’ORIA VALENTINA VIGONE CHE CORRE

37 193 36.20 ALLADIO ELENA LIBERA

41 11 36.29 BEUX ELISA POMARETTO

41 73 36.29 MALANOT ANNA ADMO PEPERONCINO RUNN.

41 77 36.29 STAGLIANO’ CRISTINA POD. TORINO

41 150 36.29 PEYROT NADIA RUNCARD

45 7 36.35 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA BAIRESE



46 196 37.10 PIPINO ELISA VIGONE CHE CORRE

47 153 37.31 DEPAOLI ROSANNA TO021

48 61 38.35 DARAIO MICHELA ATL. PINEROLO

48 204 38.35 PANDOLFI CARLOTTA LIBERA

48 205 38.35 ANGIOLINI BIANCA LIBERA

51 35 44.23 BELTRAMINO MARIA GRAZIA S. D. BAUDENSCA



STRABRICHERASIO 2019
13/12/19

ESORDIENTI C/F
1 BARUS CATERINA POMARETTO
2 TURINA GIORGIA ATL. PINEROLO
3 CUCCIOLETTA LETIZIA LIBERA

ESORDIENTI C/M
1 BREUSA GABRIEL POMARETTO
2 BONANSEA RICCARDO ATL. PINEROLO
3 GALETTO OLIVER POMARETTO
4 TROMBOTTO ALESSANDRO ATL. PINEROLO
5 RINGANESE CHRISTIAN SAN SECONDO
6 CIANALINO SEBASTIANO POMARETTO
7 GABBA LUCA VILLARBASSE
8 CUCCIOLETTA MATTIA LIBERO
9 FRIGHI FEDERICO VILLARBASSE

ESORDIENTI B/F

1 GRANGETTO SOFIA ATL. PINEROLO
2 ORSINA STELLA ATL. VALPELLICE
3 BERTALOTTO ALISSA POMARETTO
4 COMERZAN IASMINA POMARETTO
5 BIMA ANITA ATL. PINEROLO
6 ARNOLFO EMMA ATL. PINEROLO
7 REINAUDI ALESSIA ATL. PINEROLO

ESORDIENTI B/M

1 BOETTO JOELE POMARETTO
2 GABBA PAOLO VILLARBASSE
3 CESANO MICHELE ATL. PINEROLO
4 AMAPOV SEBASTIAN SAN SECONDO
5 ODINO ETAN ATL. VALPELLICE
6 FRIGHI FRANCESCO VILLARBASSE
7 GIORDANO SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE
8 DE SANCTIS MATTIA ATL. PINEROLO
9 TROMBOTTO SIMONE ATL. PINEROLO

10 BESSONE DANIEL ATL. PINEROLO

ESORDIENTI A/F

1 GALETTO IRIS POMARETTO
2 BERTOLO GIULIA POMARETTO
3 TROMBOTTO AURORA ATL. PINEROLO
4 GIRAUDO GAIA ATL. PINEROLO
5 PUPPO GIULIANA ATL. PINEROLO
6 BAUDUCCO CARLOTTA ATL. PINEROLO



7 AVONDET KATIA ATL. VALPELLICE
8 BONINO SOFIA ATL. PINEROLO

ESORDIENTI A/M

1 BESSONE JACOPO ATL. PINEROLO
2 MANAVELLA EDOARDO ATL. VALPELLICE
3 MARINO GABRIELE ATL. PINEROLO
4 PIOLA MIRKO SAN SECONDO
5 PONS ELIAN POMARETTO
6 TURINA FEDERICO ATL. PINEROLO
7 BONNIN DANIELE POMARETTO
8 FRECCI SAMUELE POMARETTO
9 DE SANTIS GABRIELE ATL. PINEROLO

10 BERTOTTO MARCO ATL. PINEROLO

RAGAZZE

1 PELA MALVINA ATL. PINEROLO
2 BERGO ALICE ATL. PINEROLO
3 ORSINA STELLA ATL. VALPELLICE
4 RICCA GINEVRA ATL. VALPELLICE
5 QUERO ELENA ATL. PINEROLO
6 AVONDET GAIA ATL. VALPELLICE
7 MOMETTI MANUELA ATL. PINEROLO
8 GRANGETTO MATILDE ATL. PINEROLO
9 SIGNORI SOFIA ATL. PINEROLO

10 GENTILE SARA ATL. PINEROLO
11 VIVALDA MATILDE SAN SECONDO
12 CARIGNANO CRISTINA ATL. PINEROLO
13 CAPPA GIULIA ATL. PINEROLO

RAGAZZI

1 RIVOIRO SAMUEL SAN SECONDO
2 BOUCHARD PATRIK ATL. VALPELLICE
3 MARINO ALESSANDRO ATL. PINEROLO
4 QUERO RICCARDO ATL. PINEROLO
5 MARTINA GIACOMO ATL. VALPELLICE
6 DURANDO GIULIO ATL. PINEROLO
7 AMAPOV DAVID SAN SECONDO
8 AMATO MARIO SAN SECONDO
9 MARTINA FRANCESCO ATL. VALPELLICE

CADETTE

1 EDDANDAOUI SARA BAIRESE
2 CHIAVIA SOFIA ATL. VALPELLICE
3 MAFFEI VIRGINIA ATL. VALPELLICE
4 PEYROT ALESSIA POMARETTO
5 BORTOLI VIOLA POMARETTO
6 BRAMANTE FEDERICA DES AMIS



CADETTI

1 ROLANDO ALBERTO ATL. PINEROLO
2 ALLASIA GIANLUCA POMARETTO
3 BERTETTO FABIO POMARETTO

ALLIEVE
1 BOUCHARD NOEMI ATL. SALUZZO
2 VALENTE FABIANA POMARETTO
3 MARTINA LETIZIA ATL. VALPELLICE

ALLIEVI
1 PONS SIMONE POMARETTO
2 FOSSAT LORENZO POMARETTO
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